DID312-LR, with hinged
down induced air grille
Water connection
Eurovent certification
Tested to VDI 6022
02/2017
Chilled Beams
No. 09.12.432

Description
Induction units for suspended ceilings
Order code
02/2017 – DE/en
DID312
PD – DID312 – 11
DID312
  DID312 – LR – 2 – Z – LL – AV – A1  /  1800 × 1200 × 293  /  P1 – RAL ...  /  G3  /  VS
 Type
DID312 Active chilled beam
 Induced air grille
GL Longitudinal blades
GQ Transverse blades
LR Perforated metal, circular holes
LQ Perforated metal, square holes
 Heat exchanger
2 2-pipe
4 4-pipe
 Nozzle variant
Z Small plus
M Medium
G Large
 Arrangement of casings and connections
LL (also available as supply and extract air
combination)
LR
ML
MR
RL
RR (also available as supply and extract air
combination)
 Note
 L = left side, R = right side, M  = centre
 Additional casing for extract air, with spigot
 No entry: none
AV Front
AH Rear
 Water connections
 No entry: Ø12 mm pipe with plain tails
A1 With G½" external thread and flat seal
A2 With G½" union nut and flat seal
 Total length (diffuser face) × nominal size [mm]
  L × LN
 Supply air
893 – 1500 × 900
1193 – 1800 × 1200
1493 – 2100 × 1500
1793 – 2400 × 1800
2093 – 2700 × 2100
2393 – 3000 × 2400
2693 – 3000 × 2700
2993 – 3000 × 3000
 Supply and extract air combination
1090 – 1500 × 900
1390 – 1800 × 1200
1690 – 2100 × 1500
1990 – 2400 × 1800
2290 – 2700 × 2100
2590 – 3000 × 2400
2890 – 3000 × 2700
 Width of front frame [mm]
 B
293
300
312
 Exposed surface
 No entry: powder-coated
 RAL 9010, pure white
P1 Powder-coated, specify RAL CLASSIC
colour
 Gloss level
 RAL 9010 50 %
 RAL 9006 30 %